
   Los Angeles County Department of Public Health, Office of Health Assessment  
  and Epidemiology, Los Angeles County Health Survey 2007.

‡ Analyzed by dental insurance status

Cost as a Barrier to Accessing Medical Care  
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4%	  

9%	  

7%	  

12%	  

13%	  

26%	  

31%	  

37%	  

0%	   10%	   20%	   30%	   40%	  

Mental	  Health	  
Care	  	  

5rescri9:on	  
Medicine	  

Medical	  Doctor	  

Dental	  Care	  

Uninsured	   Insured	  

Figure	  3	  

Los	  Angeles	  County	  Department	  of	  Public	  Health,	  Office	  of	  Health	  Assessment	  and	  Epidemiology	  

Cost	  as	  a	  Barrier	  to	  Health	  Care	  among	  Adults	  aged	  18-‐64	  	  
by	  Insurance	  Status,	  LACHS	  2007	  

‡Analyzed	  by	  dental	  insurance	  status	  

‡


